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Lp. Nazwa projektu 

wybranego do 
dofinansowania 

Nazwa 
wnioskodawcy 

Kwota 
przyznanego 
dofinansowania 

Kwota całkowita 
projektu 

Data wybrania projektu do 
dofinansowania (data 
zakończenia oceny projektu) 

Przewidywany czas realizacji 
projektu. 

 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

 


